Jun 23 2024 (20:02) India Rail Info 1

Castle Rock - Miraj Express (UnReserved)/17334 - Exp - SWR
GPB/Ghataprabha to UGR/Ugar Khurd
1h 7m - 53 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CLR Castle Rock 18:30 (N 0 48 SWR
2 TGT Tinai Ghat 18:46 18:47 m 1 13 21 |666 |SWR
3 LD Londa Junction 19:20 19:25 5m [0 |1 25 54 (635 |SWR
4 |GNJ Gunji 19:40 19:41 m |1 |1 38 |60 SWR
5 |KNP  |Khanapur 19:53 19:54 Tm (0 |1 50 |46 |660 |SWR
6 DUR  |Desur 20:14 20:15 Tm |1 1 65 31 SWR
7 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 20:35 20:40 5m 1 76 |51 |747 |SWR
8 SXB Sambre 20:50 20:51 Tm |1 1 84 |54 |732 |SWR
9 |SBH |Sulebhavi 20:59 21:00 im |1 |1 91 53 |734 [SWR
10 [SUL Suldhal 21:13 21:14 m |0 |1 103 |54 |684 [SWR
11 |PCH |Pachhapur 21:24 21:25 im |1 |1 112 |48 SWR
12 |GKK |Gokak Road 21:45 21:46 Tm (0 |1 128 |33 625 [SWR
13 |GPB |Ghataprabha 21:56 21:57 m |0 |1 134 |45 |626 |SWR
14 |CKR |Chikodi Road 22:17 22:18 m (1 |1 149 |72 |664 |SWR
15 |RBG |Rayabag 22:30 22:31 im (0 |1 163 |57 |595 [SWR
16 |CNC |Chinchli 22:42 22:43 m |0 |1 173 |41 |561 |SWR
17 |KUD |[Kudachi 22:53 22:54 Tm (1 |1 180 |40 SWR
18 |UGR |Ugar Khurd 23:04 23:05 Tm (0 |1 187 |52 SWR
19 |SED Shedbal 23:16 23:17 im (0 |1 196 |45 SWR
20 |VR Vijaynagar 23:29 23:30 Tm (0 |1 205 |8 SWR
21 |MRJ Miraj Junction 00:30 5 |2 213 |- 549 |CR

Jun 23 2024 (20:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



